Tempus Open - Amanda Toverud

Amanda Toverud

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Ryggsim (50) Personbasta: 03:17.32 AQUA-poang: 243 Datum: 2024-04-13 Tavling: DM 2024

(50m) Stockholm

Tid

03:17.32
03:17.97
03:18.15
03:22.13

03:32.05

AQUA
243
241
241
227

196

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2024-04-13

2023-05-13

2023-03-11

2023-02-04

2022-03-12

Tavling

DM 2024 (50m) Stockholm
Neptuniaden 2023

UGP2 2023 Eriksdalsbadet
Vinterneptuniaden 2023 (50m)

UGP2 2022 Eriksdal


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=326271
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326271&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326271&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326271&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326271&amp;event=46&amp;Result_sort=result_date

